
1 HONOKA  HIROTANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 59.82 34.42 25.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.84 9.242 1 2 2 2

2 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 4 3 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.731 2 4 2 1

4 3Lz 5.90 0.79 6.691 0 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.402 2 3 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.77-1 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 1 1 2 2

29.93 34.42

Skating Skills 0.80 6.506.50 5.25 6.25 6.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.086.00 4.75 6.00 6.50 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.506.50 5.00 6.25 7.00 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.426.50 4.75 6.25 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.256.00 5.00 6.25 6.50 6.50

25.40

2 Karen Kato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 42.97 24.55 19.42 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.601 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 0 0 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 1 1 1

25.93 24.55

Skating Skills 0.80 4.924.75 4.25 5.50 5.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.674.50 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 4.25 5.50 5.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.925.00 4.00 5.50 5.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.25 4.25 5.50 5.25 4.50

19.42

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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3 Kyoka KATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 38.73 21.59 18.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.98 4.52-4 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.57 2.87-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.71-1 0 1 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 0 2 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.80 2.20-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

23.67 21.59

Skating Skills 0.80 4.675.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.334.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.505.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.675.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

18.14

Time violation:  -1.00

4 NEne  OOSAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

misawa gold fsc 4 37.80 19.40 18.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 0 1 1 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -5 -4 -5 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 1

4 3T<<+2T << 2.86 X -0.56 2.30-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 3 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 1 3 0 0

19.26 19.40

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.424.50 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.584.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.75 4.00 5.25 5.00 4.00

18.40
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5 Yuna MIYOSHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 37.32 20.78 18.54 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz<+COMBO < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 0 3 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 3 1 2

24.35 20.78

Skating Skills 0.80 4.755.00 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.334.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.674.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.675.00 4.00 5.50 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.755.00 4.00 5.25 5.00 4.25

18.54

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

6 YURIE  SHIMIZU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SAPPOROTSUKISAMUHIGHSCHOO 2 36.48 17.62 18.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 0 2 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-5 0 1 0 0

5 1S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 0 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 3 1 1

17.40 17.62

Skating Skills 0.80 4.835.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.424.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.584.50 4.25 5.00 5.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.755.00 4.25 5.25 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.25 4.25 5.50 5.25 4.50

18.86
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7 TSUBOI  REIMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 34.28 16.62 17.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 1 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 1 0

17.73 16.62

Skating Skills 0.80 4.675.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.504.75 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

17.66
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